
Information  
on number of firearms possessed by holders of firearm permits and of firearm 

licences in the Czech Republic  
and 

 on minor offences and crimes in this area   
 
 
 

2010 
 
 

Number of firearms possessed by holders of firearm permits and of firearm 
licences 

 
 

  
category A 

 

 
category B 

 
category C 

 
total 

 
by holders of firearm permits  

 
980 

 
299 527 

 
400 044 

 
700 551 

 
by holders of firearm licences 

 

 
1 423 

 
22 641 

 
7 552 

 
31 616 

 
 

Number of minor offences and crimes 
 
 

 
Minor offences 
 

 
2 343 

 
 
crimes 

 
unauthorised acquisition and possession of firearms 

 

 
369 

 
infringement of the legal regulation of trade in military equipment with 
foreign countries  

 

 
1 

 
 

 
Note: Revealed minor offences and crimes are given in the table. 

 


