Information on number of firearms possessed by holders of firearm permits and of firearm licences in the Czech Republic and on minor offences and crimes in this area

2010

Number of firearms possessed by holders of firearm permits and of firearm licences

	category A	category B	category C	total
by holders of firearm permits	980	299 527	400 044	700 551
by holders of firearm licences	1 423	22 641	7 552	31 616

Number of minor offences and crimes

Minor offences		2 343
crimes	unauthorised acquisition and possession of firearms	
	infringement of the legal regulation of trade in military equipment with foreign countries	

Note: Revealed minor offences and crimes are given in the table.